1-21
2-21
3-21
4-21
5-21
6-21
7-21
8-21
9-21
10-21
11-21
12-21
13-21
14-21
15-21
16-21

January | 2021

4-Jan-21

4-Jan-21

5-Jan-21

5-Jan-21

12-Jan-21
12-Jan-21
13-Jan-21
15-Jan-21
18-Jan-21
19-Jan-21
21-Jan-21
21-Jan-21
28-Jan-21
28-Jan-21
28-Jan-21
29-Jan-21

33 Valmont Street
73 Maclean Close
5004 Broadway Avenue
5702 South Street
5000 Leung Road
112 Almond Crescent
14 Pine Crescent
5016 Gregg Streeet
North of South Street
26 Whiterock Close
5008 Broadway Avenue
152 Paramount Crescent
5014 Wagorn Street
18 Churchill Place
5001 Aspen Lakes Blvd Unit 101 and 103
6001 Parkwood Road

R-1M
R-1M
C-1
-1
PF
R-1S
R-1S
R-MHP
MR
R-1M
C-1
R-1M
PF
R-1L
C-3
C-2

Residential
Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Institutional
Residential
Residential
Public Facility
Public Facility
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Public Facility
Residential
Commercial
Commercial

Basement Reno
Home Business
Change in Use
Home Business
Bore Hole Testing
Basement Reno
Home Business
Demolition
Test pit digs (grading)
Home Business
Sign
Basement Reno
Interior Renovations
Basement Reno
Interior Renovations (Clinic and Pharmacy)
Sign



17-21
18-21
19-21
20-21
21-21
22-21
23-21
24-21
25-21
26-21
27-21
28-21
29-21
30-21
31-21

February | 2021

8-Feb-21
8-Feb-21
8-Feb-21
9-Feb-21
9-Feb-21
11-Feb-21
11-Feb-21
12-Feb-21
12-Feb-21
16-Feb-21
17-Feb-21
22-Feb-21
22-Feb-21
22-Feb-21
24-Feb-21

30 Mitchell Crescent
109 Portway Close
39515 Range Road 271
14 Aztec Street
82 Aurora Heights Boulevard
5433 Vista Trail
4965 Aspen Lakes Boulevard
118 Ava Crescent
5733 Panorama Dive
29 Stanford Blvd
13 Ash Close
6017 Parkwood Road Unit 100
5220 Duncan Avenue
5025 Parkwood Road Bay 205
10 Cascade Street

R-1M
R-1S
AG
R-1M
R-1S
R-1M
R-1M
R-2
R-1M
R-1L
R-1L
C-2
-1
C-2
R-1S

Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Commercial
Residential

Basement Reno
SFD
Dog Kennel to House Dogs
SFD
Home Business
SFD
Basement Reno
Basement Reno
Deck Extension
Home Business
SFD
Replacing Drive-thru Signs
Change in Use
Interior renovations
Basement Reno



32-21
33-21
34-21
35-21
36-21
37-21

38-21
39-21
40-21
41-21
42-21
43-21
44-21
45-21
46-21
47-21
48-21
49-21
50-21
51-21
52-21
53-21
54-21
55-21
56-21
57-21
58-21
59-21
60-21
61-21

March

2021

2-Mar-21
2-Mar-21
2-Mar-21
2-Mar-21
3-Mar-21
3-Mar-21

4-Mar-21

4-Mar-21

8-Mar-21

9-Mar-21

9-Mar-21

9-Mar-21

10-Mar-21
11-Mar-21
11-Mar-21
12-Mar-21
12-Mar-21
12-Mar-21
12-Mar-21
15-Mar-21
17-Mar-21
17-Mar-21
17-Mar-21
18-Mar-21
19-Mar-21
22-Mar-21
23-Mar-21
24-Mar-21
25-Mar-21
29-Mar-21

38 Vista Close
4833 Aspen Lakes Boulevard
77 Murphy Close

5414 Vista Trail

48 Cyprus Road
PTN NW 25-39-27-W4 and PTN NE 25-39-
27-W4

5814 Panorama Drive
49 Vintage Close
5001 Parkwood Road
117 Aztec Crescent
Various Locations
5626 Prairie Ridge Avenue
7 Morris Court
77 Silver Drive
99 Palmer Circle
103 Palmer Circle
107 Palmer Circle
111 Palmer Circle
5657 Panorama Drive
5004 Broadway Avenue
5004 Broadway Avenue
122 Coachman Way
250 Westridge Drive
61 Murphy Close
4972 Aspen Lakes Boulevard
23 Aura Drive
144 Paramount Crescent
58 Pondside Crescent
201 Aztec Crescent

R-1M
R-1M
R-1M

R-1M
R-1L

MR
R-1M
R-1M

C-2
R-1S

PF
R-1S
R-1M
R-1M

R-2

R-2

R-2
R-1M
C-1
C-1
R-1L
R-1M
R-1M
R-1M
R-1M
R-1M
R-1M
R-1S

Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential

Public Facility
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Residential

Public Facility
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential

Home Business
Shed
SFD

Grading

Home Business

Home Business
Blackfalds East Area Linear
Wetland, Trunk & Outlet Phase 2

Gazebo and Floating Deck
Home Business
Replacing Pylon Sign
Shed
Temporary Census Signs
Garage
Home Business
Home Business
Townhouses
Townhouses
Townhouses
Townhouses
Home Business
Sign
Temporary Sign
Garage
Home Business
SFD
Deck Extension
SFD
SFD
Home Business
SFD



62-21
63-21
64-21
65-21
66-21
67-21
68-21
69-21
70-21
71-21

72-21
73-21
74-21
75-21
76-21
77-21
78-21
79-21
80-21
81-21
82-21
83-21
84-21
85-21
86-21
87-21
88-21

April | 2021

6-Apr-21
6-Apr-21
6-Apr-21
7-Apr-21
7-Apr-21
8-Apr-21
8-Apr-21
12-Apr-21
13-Apr-21
13-Apr-21

15-Apr-21
22-Apr-21
22-Apr-21
23-Apr-21
23-Apr-21
23-Apr-21
23-Apr-21
26-Apr-21
27-Apr-21
27-Apr-21
27-Apr-21
28-Apr-21
28-Apr-21
29-Apr-21
29-Apr-21
30-Apr-21
30-Apr-21

37 Coachill Street

73 Chinook Street
25 Aztec Street

4801 Broadway Avenue
4753 Aspen Lakes Boulevard

77 Stanford Blvd

18 Palisades Street
5429 Vista Trail

13 Aztec Crescent

124 Paramount Crescent
Womacks Road / Gregg Street Realignment
Project

4252 Westbrooke Road
5009 Parkwood Road Bay 5
93 Rolling Hills Ridge

5001 Aspen Lakes Boulevard Unit 303
4834 Aspen Lakes Boulevard
5 Adina Close
119 Aurora Heights Boulevard
4781 Aspen Lakes Boulevard
124 Eastpointe Drive
57 Murphy Close
30 Woodbine Avenue
5200 Duncan Avenue
38 Palisades Street
5010 Broadway Avenue
41 Cyprus Road

R-1M
R-1L
R-1M
R-1M
R-1M
R-1M
R-1L
R-1M
R-1M
R-1M

PF
R-1M
C-2
R-1M
AG

R-1M
R-1M
R-1S
R-1M
R-1M
R-1M
R-1M
-2
R-1L
C-1
R-1L

Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential

Public Facility
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Agricultural
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Industrial
Residential
Commercial
Residential

Roof over existing deck
Garage
Basement Reno
Home Business
SFD
Deck Extension
Home Business
SFD
Shed

SFD
Womacks Road / Gregg Street
Realignment Project

Home Business
Temporary Seasonal Patio
Home Business
Access Road
Interior Tenant Improvements
Basement Reno
Home Business
Deck
Basement Reno
SFD
SFD
Hot Tub
Landscaping Bunkers
Basement Reno
Temporary Seasonal Patio
Deck



89-21
90-21
91-21
92-21

93-21
94-21
95-21
96-21
97-21

98-21

99-21

100-21
101-21
102-21
103-21
104-21
105-21
106-21
107-21
108-21

109-21

110-21

111-21

May | 2021

3-May-21
4-May-21
5-May-21
7-May-21

10-May-21
10-May-21
11-May-21
11-May-21
12-May-21

12-May-21

13-May-21
13-May-21
17-May-21
17-May-21
19-May-21
25-May-21
26-May-21
26-May-21
26-May-21
26-May-21

27-May-21
27-May-21

27-May-21

5225 Lawton Avenue
4911 Broadway Avenue
126 Mitchell Crescent
53 Arrowwood Close
E4 Blackfalds Mobile Park
(5500 Gregg Street)

49 Vermont Close
70 Stanford Boulevard
5528 Park Street
4806 Aspen Lakes Boulevard
5001 Aspen Lakes Boulevard Unit
303
120 Eastpointe Drive - McKay
Ranch / 5611 Panorama Drive -
Centennial Park
4710 Schular Avenue
192 Cedar Square
5001 Parkwood Road
4826 Aspen Lakes Boulevard
5661 Prairie Ridge Avenue

4906 Broadway Avenue
70 Stanford Boulevard
4906 Broadway Avenue

4906 Broadway Avenue
D1 Blackfalds Estates
(5500 Gregg Street)
E1 Blackfalds Estates
(5500 Gregg Street)
E2 Blackfalds Estates
(5500 Gregg Street)

R-1L

R-1M
R-1L

R-MHP
R-1S
R-1M
R-1L
R-1M

MR
R-1L
R-1S
C-2
R-1M
R-1S
C-1
R-1M
C-1
C-1

R-MHP

R-MHP

R-MHP

Residential
Commercial
Residential
Residential

Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential

Commercial

Public Facility

Residential
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Commercial
Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Foundation Wall & Basement
Finishing Repair
Temporary Seasonal Patio
SFD
SFD - Rear Yard Relaxation

Mobile Home Move out from Park

Basement Reno

Install Sunroom / Enclose Existing Deck

Deck Extension
Basement Reno

Sign

Trail Reconstruction @ Centennial Pond /

New Trail @ McKay Ranch
Garage
Basement Reno
Pylon Sign
Basement Reno
Garage

Fagade/Roofing/Siding Replacement

Hot Tub
Fascia Sign
Freestanding Sign

Demolition
Demolition

Demolition



112-21
113-21
114-21
115-21

116-21
117-21
118-21
119-21
120-21
121-21
122-21
123-21
124-21
125-21
126-21
127-21
128-21
129-21
130-21

June | 2021
1-Jun-21 181 Crimson Court R-2 Residential Pool
3-Jun-21 35-95, 131, 135 Palmer Circle R-2 Residential Grading
3-Jun-21 49 Athens Road R-2 Residential Garage
4-Jun-21 81 Cedar Crescent R-1S Residential Garage

A20 Blackfalds Mobile Park
9-Jun-21 (5500 Gregg Street) R-MHP Residential Demolition
9-Jun-21 247 Cedar Square R-2 Residential Basement Reno
9-Jun-21 14 Broadway Village (4922 Womacks Road) ~ R-MHP Residential Covering existing porch
9-Jun-21 47 Charlton Avenue R-1M Residential Basement Reno
10-Jun-21 74 Aurora Heights Boulevard R-1S Residential Basement Reno
14-Jun-21 110 Palmer Circle R-1S Residential Basement Reno
15-Jun-21 53 Arrowwood Close R-1L Residential SFD
17-Jun-21 5016 Waghorn Street R-1L Residential Temporary Sign
18-Jun-21 42 Pondside Crescent R-1M Residential Basement Reno
18-Jun-21 65 Coachman Way R-1S Residential Home Business
25-Jun-21 5011 Wilson Street R-1L Residential Addition
25-Jun-21 95 Morris Court R-1M Residential SFD
25-Jun-21 66 Vista Close R-1M Residential SFD
25-Jun-21 5425 Vista Trail R-1M Residential SFD
28-Jun-21 SW 35-39-27 W4 MR Public Facility Playground



131-21
132-21
133-21
134-21
135-21
136-21
137-21
138-21
139-21
140-21
141-21
142-21
143-21

July | 2021

7-Jul-21
12-Jul-21
12-Jul-21
13-Jul-21
13-Jul-21
14-Jul-21
14-Jul-21
15-Jul-21
16-Jul-21
19-Jul-21
19-Jul-21
28-Jul-21
30-Jul-21

41 McKay Place
4921 Westbrooke Road
65 Murphy Close
4921 Westbrooke Road
5437 Vista Trail
18 Copper Street
49 Prospect Close
50 Westglen Boulevard
32 Camille Gate
5633 Panorama Drive
159 Morris Court
57 Vermont Close
4753 Brentwood Drive

R-MHP
R-1M
R-1M
R-1M
R-1M
R-1M
R-1L
R-1M
R-1M
R-1M
R-1S
R-1S
R-1M

Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential

Garage
Basement Reno
Basement Reno

Deck Extension and Enclosure
SFD
Home Business
Deck Extension
Retaining wall replacement
Basement Reno

Hot Tub

Hot Tub
Basement Reno

Shed



144-21
145-21
146-21

147-21
148-21
149-21
150-21
151-21
152-21
153-21
154-21
155-21
156-21
157-21
158-21
159-21
160-21
161-21
162-21
163-21
164-21

August | 2021

3-Aug-21
6-Aug-21
11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21
11-Aug-21
17-Aug-21
17-Aug-21
18-Aug-21
23-Aug-21
23-Aug-21
24-Aug-21
24-Aug-21
24-Aug-21
25-Aug-21
27-Aug-21
27-Aug-21
30-Aug-21
30-Aug-21
30-Aug-21
30-Aug-21
31-Aug-21

25 Laurel Close
5612 Vista Trail

5441 Vista Tralil
69 Broadway Village Mobile Home Park
(4922 Womacks Road)

120 Valley Crescent
69 Maclean Close
5302 Broadway Avenue
70 Pondside Crescent
33 Piper Close
53 Pembrooke Court
5014 Waghorn Street
5045 Parkwood Road
61 Murphy Close
5449 Vista Trail
29 Eastpointe Drive
140 Ponderosa Avenue
5001 Aspen Lakes Boulevard Unit 103
5001 Aspen Lakes Boulevard Unit 101
140 Ponderosa Avenue
124 Almond Crescent
45 McKay Place

R-1L

R-1M
R-MHP

R-1S
R-1M
PF
R-1M
R-2
R-1S
PF

R-1M
R-1M
R-1M
R-1L
C-3
C-3
R-1L
R-1S
R-MHP

Residential
Residential
Residential

Residential
Residential
Residential
Public Facility
Residential
Residential
Residential
Public Facility
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential



165-21
166-21
167-21
168-21
169-21
170-21
171-21
172-21
173-21
174-21
175-21
176-21
177-21
178-21
179-21
180-21

September | 2021

1-Sep-21
1-Sep-21
2-Sep-21
3-Sep-21
7-Sep-21
13-Sep-21
14-Sep-21
14-Sep-21
14-Sep-21
14-Sep-21
14-Sep-21
15-Sep-21
20-Sep-21
21-Sep-21
21-Sep-21
23-Sep-21

10 Aztec Street
4773 Aspen Lakes Boulevard
Various Locations
5925 Panorama Drive
120 Almond Crescent
105 (101) Cottonwood Drive
34 Palisades Street
33 Coachman Way
6 Silver Drive
29 Parkridge Crescent
5429 Vista Trail
1 Piper Close
45 Westglen Boulevard
4906 Broadway Avenue
30 Whiterock Close
5411 South Street

Residential
Residential
Public Facility
Residential
Residential
Public Facility
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Public Facility

Deck
Basement Reno
SFD
Demolition
Garage
Basement Reno
Sign
Covering existing deck and Hot Tub
Basement Reno
Basement Reno
Sign
Change of Occupancy / Removal of Wall
Basement Reno
SFD
Hot Tub
Basement Reno



181-21
182-21
183-21
184-21
185-21
186-21
187-21
188-21
189-21
190-21
191-21
192-21

193-21

194-21
195-21
196-21
197-21
198-21
199-21
200-21
201-21

October | 2021

4-Oct-21
4-Oct-21
4-Oct-21
4-Oct-21
5-Oct-21
5-Oct-21
6-Oct-21
6-Oct-21
6-Oct-21
6-Oct-21
6-Oct-21
6-Oct-21

8-Oct-21

8-Oct-21
8-Oct-21
12-Oct-21
13-Oct-21
19-Oct-21
19-Oct-21
19-Oct-21
20-Oct-21

81 Murphy Close
5013 Parkwood Road
4627 Womacks Road

4906 Broadway Avenue
6 Paramount Crescent
48 Churchill Place
97 Valley Crescent

18 Coventry Close

22 Coventry Close

33 Coventry Close

37 Coventry Close

151 Pioneer Way
5302 Broadway Avenue &
5305 Broadway Avenue
4500 Blackfalds Crossing Way
Unit 620

37 Murphy Close
81 Sunridge Avenue
46 Woodbine Avenue
22 Churchill Place
153 Westgate Crescent
33 Rolling Hills Ridge
87 Mitchell Crescent

R-1M

R-1M
R-1M
R-1M
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-1S

PF & R-2

C-2
R-1M
R-1M
R-1M
R-1L
R-1M
R-1M
R-1S

Residential
Commercial
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential

Public Facility

Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential

Garage
Temporary Signage
Shed
Exterior Wheelchair Access Ramp
Deck Extension and Hot Tub
Hot Tub
Shed
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Basement Reno

Fence Height Relaxation

Cannabis Retail
Basement Reno
Shed
Basement Reno
Hot Tub
Garage
Deck
Basement Reno
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